Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Judge Debtor

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 3, 2022

Comments

3141 MVL

0943 MVL

1981 MVL

0662 MVL

1859 MVL

0740 MVL

1133 MVL

0504 MVL

1964 MVL

3618 MVL

2956 MVL

0717 MVL

3535 MVL

1029 MVL

MOURA, L

CAMP, E

ROGERS lI, J

COPELAND, D

BOWEN JR, C

COY SR, P

GREEN, P

GARCIA, A

EZEOHA, W

RODRIGUEZ, |

IVARRA, M

DURHAM, J

FANEROS, P

DAWSON, L

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

HERRIN LAW
PLLC

LAWRENCE
HERRERA

LAWRENCE
HERRERA

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021
Tax Return

Withdraw
(KimNavarro)

Withdraw
(KimNavarro)

Withdraw
(MaryProctor)

Withdraw
(KimNavarro)

Withdraw
(KimNavarro)

Withdraw
(KimNavarro)

Withdraw
(KimNavarro)

rec'd ext - 7/14/22 kn;

rec'd ext - 7/12/22 kn;

ext rec'd - 8/2/22 kn;

missing page 2 - Itr sent - 8/12/22

kn;

rec'd ext - 7/12/22 kn;

ext rec'd - 8/4/22 kn;

rec'd ext - 7/12/22 kn;

rec'd ext - 7/1/22 kn;

rec'd ext - 7/22/22 kn;

rec'd ext - 7/12/22 kn;

ext rec'd - 7/26/22 kn;



Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Judge Debtor

Debtor Opposing Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 3, 2022

Disposition

Trustee/Atty Notes

Comments

3003 MVL

3224 MVL

3907 MVL

2179 MVL

1342 MVL

0537 MVL

1849 MVL

Page 2 of 2

INFANTE-ALVARADO, A

KORDASH, M

REED, C

CERVANTES JR, R

POWELL, W

SOLIS, N

JOHNSON JR, R

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

PRO SE

RUBIN AND
ASSOCIATES
PC

RUBIN AND
ASSOCIATES
PC

RUBIN AND
ASSOCIATES
PC

TORONJO AND
PROSSER LAW

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss - 2021

Tax Return

Withdraw
(KimNavarro)

Withdraw
(MaryProctor)

per dbtr atty request - LO - 8/31/22
kn;

rec'd dbtr #2 return - need dbtr #1
return - Itr sent - 7/8/22 kn;

per dbtr atty request - LO - will pass
to 11/3 - 8/31/22 kn;

rec'd ext - 7/12/22 kn;

rec'd ext - 7/14/22 kn;

rec'd ext - 7/14/22 kn;

ext rec'd - 8/4/22 kn;

Printed: Tuesday, October 25, 2022 at 11:41 am



