Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 3, 2022

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney	ter Matter Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
3141	MVL	MOURA, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	
0943	MVL	CAMP, E	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	
1981	MVL	ROGERS III, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Withdraw (MaryProctor)	rec'd ext - 7/14/22 kn;
0662	MVL	COPELAND, D	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	rec'd ext - 7/12/22 kn;
1859	MVL	BOWEN JR, C	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		ext rec'd - 8/2/22 kn;
0740	MVL	COY SR, P	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	
1133	MVL	GREEN, P	HERRIN LAW PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		missing page 2 - Itr sent - 8/12/22 kn;
0504	MVL	GARCIA, A	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		rec'd ext - 7/12/22 kn;
1964	MVL	EZEOHA, W	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		ext rec'd - 8/4/22 kn;
3618	MVL	RODRIGUEZ, I	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	rec'd ext - 7/12/22 kn;
2956	MVL	IVARRA, M	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		rec'd ext - 7/1/22 kn;
0717	MVL	DURHAM, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		rec'd ext - 7/22/22 kn;
3535	MVL	FANEROS, P	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	rec'd ext - 7/12/22 kn;
1029	MVL	DAWSON, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		ext rec'd - 7/26/22 kn;

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 3, 2022

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments											
3003	MVL	INFANTE-ALVARADO, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		per dbtr atty request - LO - 8/31/22 kn;				
							rec'd dbtr #2 return - need dbtr #1 return - Itr sent - 7/8/22 kn;				
3224	MVL	KORDASH, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		per dbtr atty request - LO - will pass to 11/3 - 8/31/22 kn;				
3907	MVL	REED, C	PRO SE	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)					
2179	MVL	CERVANTES JR, R	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		rec'd ext - 7/12/22 kn;				
1342	MVL	POWELL, W	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		rec'd ext - 7/14/22 kn;				
0537	MVL	SOLIS, N	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return	Withdraw (MaryProctor)	rec'd ext - 7/14/22 kn;				
1849	MVL	JOHNSON JR, R	TORONJO AND PROSSER LAW	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2021 Tax Return		ext rec'd - 8/4/22 kn;				